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30 MH - PERFORMANCE CURVES 60 HZ

CARGA DINAMICATOTAL

EFICIENCIA %

NPSH

ft

400

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

80

40

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

I I I
I [ I | |
----------- Monofasico —|
~ — Trifdsico
30MH7P - .
~
~—
\\
N
Sa
'30MH6P |
\\
~-/30MH5P] AN
<
\ N
Ny
TN
N AN
30MH4P N\ \
e N
N\ N\
AN
AN
~ N
= ] N\
'30MH3P ~ N\
— . A J
—— S N\
NG LD
. A
—r===—30MH2P NG
N N c.
T — ~ \
[ — \
B
—~
\
‘-_~.‘ S
e
—
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
p— T —
|
/'
/
/
y4
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
P
/,
\
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
0 0 20 30 40 5 60 70 80 90 100 10 120 130 140 150 160
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 2 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

m?/h

mé/h

m?/h
I/min

US gpm

00120052EN 07/2017



45 MH - PERFORMANCE CURVES 60 HZ
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70 MH - PERFORMANCE CURVES 60 HZ
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